
Lago Vista Volleyball 2022
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION F JV V

Friday 5-Aug Fredericksburg Scrimmage Fred 10 10 10
Saturday 6-Aug Cedar Ridge Scrimmage Cedar Ridge 9:30 9 9:30
Tuesday 9-Aug Cameron Yoe & Thrall L V 4 4 4
Thursday 11-Aug Georgetown ISD Varsity Tournament Georgetown TBD
Friday 12-Aug Georgetown ISD Varsity Tournament Georgetown TBD
Saturday 13-Aug Georgetown ISD Varsity Tournament Georgetown TBD
Tuesday 16-Aug Blanco Blanco 4:30 4:30 6
Thursday 18-Aug Pflugerville ISD Varsity Tournament Pflugerville TBD
Friday 19-Aug Pflugerville ISD Varsity Tournament Pflugerville TBD
Saturday 20-Aug Pflugerville ISD Varsity Tournament Pflugerville TBD
Tuesday 23-Aug Fredericksburg L V 5 5 6
Friday 26-Aug Johnson City Varsity Tournament Johnson City TBD
Saturday 27-Aug Johnson City Varsity Tournament Johnson City TBD
Tuesday 30-Aug Lehman L V 5 5 6
Friday 2-Sep Thorndale Thorndale 5:30 5:30 4
Saturday 3-Sep Cameron Yoe Sub Varsity Tournament Cameron TBD TBD
Tuesday 6-Sep Blanco L V 5 5 6
Friday 9-Sep Bandera L V 5:30 5:30 4:30
Monday 12-Sep Schulenburg L V 5 5 6
Friday 16-Sep Johnson City L V 5:30 5:30 4:30
Tuesday 20-Sep China Spring China Springs 5 5 6
Friday 23-Sep Burnet LV 6 6 4:30
Tuesday 27-Sep Jarrell LV 5 5 6
Friday 30-Sep Lampasas Lampasas 6 6 4:30
Tuesday 4-Oct Marble Falls LV 5 5 6
Friday 7-Oct Gateway Georgetown 6 6 4:30
Tuesday 11-Oct Burnet Burnet 5 5 6
Friday 14-Oct Jarrell Jarrell 6 6 4:30
Tuesday 18-Oct Lampasas LV 5 5 6
Friday 21-Oct Marble Falls Marble Falls 6 6 4:30
Tuesday 25-Oct Gateway LV 5 5 6
Friday 28-Oct Tiebreaker/Warm-up Game
Saturday 29-Oct District Certification
Tuesday 1-Nov BI-DISTRICT
Friday 4-Nov AREA
Tuesday 8-Nov REGIONAL QUARTERFINAL
Friday 11-Nov REGIONAL SEMIFINAL
Saturday 12-Nov REGIONAL FINAL
Thursday 17-Nov STATE SEMIFINAL
Saturday 19-Nov STATE FINAL

Varsity           tdomel@lagovistaisd.net 
JV                sstandiford@lagovistaisd.net
Freshmen amcadams@lagovistaisd.net

Last update:  July 26, 2022




